Loyal | 74550/74846X
  Bearing No. 74550/74846X
r 3,3 mm
d 139,7 mm
D 215 mm
T 47,625 mm
B 47,625 mm
C 34,925 mm
R 3,5 mm
a 48,4 mm
da 163 mm
Db 208 mm
Da 195 mm
db 150 mm
Weight 5,83 Kg
Size (mm) 139.7x215x47.625
Width (mm) 47,625
Bearing number 74550/74846X
Bore Diameter (mm) 139,7
Outer Diameter (mm) 215
Calculation factor (e) 0,49
Calculation factor (Y0) 0,68
Basic dynamic load
rating (C)
287 kN
Basic static load rating
(C0)
495 kN
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1